Westboro School Council Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes- January

New Business:
Logos Report - Hilary Schmidt

COSC Report ~ Kim/Christan

School Report:

Trustee — In her absence the report will be read
Administration:

Mike Lastiwka

Tracey Prouse

Teacher Report

Open Questions:

Adjournment:

Next Meeting: Wednesday March 15, 2023

Wednesday February 22, 2023
6:30PM
6:32pm

6:34pm

6:35pm

6:40pm

6:45pm

6:50pm
7:00pm
7:10pm
7:20pm

7:25pm



Westboro Parents Group

Welcome
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes- January

New Business:

Treasurer Report — Sarah Lakusta

Hot Lunch- Allison Usher, In her absence the report will be read
ASCA Conference

Government Grant money (council) event

Courtney’s presentation {(drums)

Open Discussion:

Adjournment:

Next Meeting: Wednesday March 15, 2023

Wednesday February 22, 2023
7:26pm
7:27pm

7:29pm

7:31pm
7:36pm

7:40pm

8:05pm

8:15pm



