Westboro School Council Agenda	Wednesday February 22, 2023
Welcome and Introductions	6:30PM
Approval of Agenda	6:32pm
Approval of Minutes- January	6:34pm
New Business:	
Logos Report – Hilary Schmidt	6:35pm
COSC Report – Kim/Christan	6:40pm
School Report:	
Trustee – In her absence the report will be read	6:45pm
Administration:	
Mike Lastiwka	6:50pm
Tracey Prouse	7:00pm
Teacher Report	7:10pm
Open Questions:	7:20pm
Adjournment:	7:25pm

Next Meeting: Wednesday March 15, 2023

Westboro Parents Group	Wednesday February 22, 2023
Welcome	7:26pm
Approval of Agenda	7:27pm
Approval of Minutes- January	7:29pm

New Business:

Treasurer Report – Sarah Lakusta	7:31pm
Hot Lunch- Allison Usher, In her absence the report will be read	7:36pm
ASCA Conference	7:40pm
Government Grant money (council) event	
Courtney's presentation (drums)	

Open Discussion:	8:05pm
------------------	--------

Adjournment: 8:15pm

Next Meeting: Wednesday March 15, 2023